Divine Mercy Academy

2023 - 2024 School Calendar

Draft 8/7/2023
-
SUIM|[Tu| W |[Th| F | S SUIM|Tu|W|Th| F | S SUM|Tu| W I|Th | F | S
112[3]a]s 1| 2 12 [3]a]5]6
AEBRERERRNERERIIE BREDRE 8|9 [10]11[12]13]14
1314151617819 ||[10]| 111213141516 ]||[15[16]17 [18 19 [20 |21
20 |20 22 |23 B 25 | 26 | |[17 [ 18 [ 19 [20 [ 21 [ 22 23] |[22 [ 23 [24 [ 25 [ 26 |27 28
27 | 28 [ 29 [ 30 | 31 24 2526 272829 30 || [29 |30 |31
November ‘23 January ‘24
SUIM|Tu|W|Th| F | S Su Th| F | S
1 4 [5 [6
3|als|e|7]s 7 11 |12 |13
14 18 [19] 20
21 |22 [23 [ 24 [25 |26 |27
28 [ 29 [30 [ 31

February ‘24

SUIM|Tu|W|Th| F S

123
45678910
11213141516 |17
18 BB 20 [ 21 [l 23 [ 24| |[ 17|18 1920 [21 ] 22 23| | [21 [ 22 [ 23 [ 24 | 25 [26 [ 27
25 | 26 | 27 | 28 | 29 24 | 25| 26 27m30 28 | 29 | 30

31

May 24

July ‘24

SUIM|Tu|W|Th| F S SUIM|Tu| W |Th| F S SU|M|Tu|W |Th | F S
1 (2 [3 |4 1 112 (3|4]|5]6
5 | 6|7 |8 |9 |10|Mm 2| 3| 4 - 61718 7|89 10|11 |12]13
1213|1415 |16 |17 |18 9 l10[11[12]13[14] 15 14 |115|16 |17 |18 |19 | 20
19 12021 |22 |23 | 24 | 25 16 1171819 20| 21| 22 21 |22 |23 |24 25|26 |27
26H28 29 3°H 23|24 | 25| 26|27 (28|29 ||]|28 |29 |30 |31
30

School Closed/ Holidays

End of Grading Period

Early Dismissal -
Conferences 1pm-7pm

Evening Orientation

Teacher in-Service/Clerical Day
(no school for students)

First and Last Day of School (K-8)
Noon Dismissal

First/Last Day PrekK3

First Day PreK4

Catholic Schools Week

Last Day PreK4 &
8th Grade Graduation

Noon Dismissal
Teacher In-Service

* Last day of school is tentative. Five Flexible Instruction Days (FID) will be used for weather, utility closures, etc.
This calendar may be altered or extended in case of an emergency closing of school.




21-23

22

24

28

29

29

26

27

22-27

22-31

1-2

15

18

19

28-31

AUGUST
Teacher In-Service

Evening Orientation
(PreK - 8)

First Day K-8
Noon Dismissal

PreK4 First Day

PreK3 First Day
SEPTEMBER

NO SCHOOL - Labor Day

Noon Dismissal
Teacher In-Service

OCTOBER
End of 1st Grading Period

NO SCHOOL
Teacher Clerical

NOVEMBER

Noon Dismissal
Conferences Iom-7pm

NO SCHOOL
Thanksgiving Break

DECEMBER

NO SCHOOL
Christmaos Break

JANUARY

NO SCHOOL
Christmas Breaok

NO SCHOOL
Dr. Martin Luther King Day

End of 2nd Grading Period

NO SCHOOL
Teacher In-Service/Clerical

Catholic Schools Week

1-3

14

19

22

22

28-29

2-4

26

27

30

31
31

FEBRUARY

Catholic Schools Week
Ash Wednesday

NO SCHOOL
Presidents' Day

Noon Dismissal
Conferences lpm-7pm

MARCH
End of 3rd Grading Period

NO SCHOOL
Holy Thursday & Good Friday

APRIL

NO SCHOOL
Easter Monday

NO SCHOOL
NCEA Convention

NO SCHOOL
Teacher Clerical Day

Noon Dismissal
Teacher In-Service

MAY

NO SCHOOL
Memorial Day

PreK3 Last Day

PreK4 Last Day
8th Grade Graduation épm
JUNE

Last Day K-8
Noon DismissalTeacher In-Service

GRADING PERIODS

1st Quarter: 8/24/2023 -10/26/2023
2nd Quarter: 10/30/2023 - 1/17/2024
3rd Quarter: 1/18/2023 - 3/22/2024
4th Quarter: 3/24/2023 - 6/5/2024

*All Dates are Tentative. This calendar may be altered or extended in case of an emergency closing of school.






