Divine Mercy Academy

2023 - 2024 School Calendar

Draft 8/7/2023

Diait 6/1/2023									
August '23									
Sυ	M	Τυ	W	Th	F	S			
		1	2	3	4	5			
6	7	8	9	10	11	12			
13	14	15	16	17	18	19			
20	21	22	23	24	25	26			
27	28	29	30	31					

	September '23							
Su	M	Τυ	W	Th	F	S		
					1	2		
3	4	5	6	7	8	9		
10	11	12	13	14	15	16		
17	18	19	20	21	22	23		
24	25	26	27	28	29	30		

	October '23									
Su	M	Τυ	W	Th	F	S				
1	2	3	4	5	6	7				
8	9	10	11	12	13	14				
15	16	17	18	19	20	21				
22	23	24	25	26	27	28				
29	30	31								

November '23								
Su	M	Τυ	W	Th	F	S		
			1	2	3	4		
5	6	7	8	9	10	11		
12	13	14	15	16	17	18		
19	20	21	22	23	24	25		
26	27	28	29	30				

December '23								
Su	M	Τυ	W	Th	F	S		
					1	2		
3	4	5	6	7	8	9		
10	11	12	13	14	15	16		
17	18	19	20	21	22	23		
24	25	26	27	28	29	30		
31								

	January '24								
Su	M	Τυ	W	Th	F	S			
	1	2	3	4	5	6			
7	8	9	10	11	12	13			
14	15	16	17	18	19	20			
21	22	23	24	25	26	27			
28	29	30	31						

February '24									
Su	٨	Τυ	W	Th	F	S			
				1	2	3			
4	5	6	7	8	9	10			
11	12	13	14	15	16	17			
18	19	20	21	22	23	24			
25	26	27	28	29					

	March '24								
Su	M	Τυ	W	Th	F	S			
					1	2			
3	4	5	6	7	8	9			
10	11	12	13	14	15	16			
17	18	19	20	21	22	23			
24	25	26	27	28	29	30			
31									

	April '24									
Su	М	Τυ	W	Th	F	S				
	1	2	3	4	5	6				
7	8	9	10	11	12	13				
14	15	16	17	18	19	20				
21	22	23	24	25	26	27				
28	29	30								

May '24								
Su	٨	Τυ	W	Th	F	S		
			1	2	3	4		
5	6	7	8	9	10	11		
12	13	14	15	16	17	18		
19	20	21	22	23	24	25		
26	27	28	29	30	31			

	June '24								
Su	M	Τυ	W	Th	F	S			
						1			
2	3	4	5	6	7	8			
9	10	11	12	13	14	15			
16	17	18	19	20	21	22			
23	24	25	26	27	28	29			
30									

	July '24								
Su	М	Τυ	W	Th	F	S			
	1	2	3	4	5	6			
7	8	9	10	11	12	13			
14	15	16	17	18	19	20			
21	22	23	24	25	26	27			
28	29	30	31						



School Closed/ Holidays



Teacher in-Service/Clerical Day (no school for students)



Catholic Schools Week



End of Grading Period



First and Last Day of School (K-8) Noon Dismissal



Last Day PreK4 & 8th Grade Graduation



Early Dismissal -Conferences 1pm-7pm



First/Last Day PreK3



Noon Dismissal Teacher In-Service



Evening Orientation



First Day PreK4

^{*} Last day of school is tentative. Five Flexible Instruction Days (FID) will be used for weather, utility closures, etc. This calendar may be altered or extended in case of an emergency closing of school.

<u>AUGUST</u>			FEBRUARY		
21-23	Teacher In-Service	1-3	Catholic Schools Week		
22	Evening Orientation (PreK - 8)	14	Ash Wednesday		
24	First Day K-8 Noon Dismissal	19	NO SCHOOL Presidents' Day		
28	PreK4 First Day	22	Noon Dismissal Conferences 1pm-7pm		
29	PreK3 First Day				
	<u>SEPTEMBER</u>		MARCH		
4	NO SCHOOL - Labor Day	22	End of 3rd Grading Period		
29	Noon Dismissal Teacher In-Service	28-29	NO SCHOOL Holy Thursday & Good Friday		
	<u>OCTOBER</u>		<u>APRIL</u>		
26	End of 1st Grading Period	1	NO SCHOOL Easter Monday		
27	NO SCHOOL Teacher Clerical	2-4	NO SCHOOL NCEA Convention		
		5	NO SCHOOL Teacher Clerical Day		
		26	Noon Dismissal Teacher In-Service		
	NOVEMBER		MAY		
2	Noon Dismissal Conferences 1pm-7pm	27	NO SCHOOL Memorial Day		
22-27	NO SCHOOL Thanksgiving Break	30	PreK3 Last Day		
		31	PreK4 Last Day		
		31	8th Grade Graduation 6pm		
DECEMBER			<u>JUNE</u>		
22-31	NO SCHOOL Christmas Break	5	Last Day K-8 Noon DismissalTeacher In-Service		
	<u>JANUARY</u>				
1-2	NO SCHOOL Christmas Break		GRADING PERIODS		
15	NO SCHOOL Dr. Martin Luther King Day		<u>1st Quarter:</u> 8/24/2023 - 10/26/2023		
18	End of 2nd Grading Period		2nd Quarter: 10/30/2023 - 1/17/2024		
19	NO SCHOOL Teacher In-Service/Clerical		<u>3rd Quarter:</u> 1/18/2023 - 3/22/2024 <u>4th Quarter:</u> 3/24/2023 - 6/5/2024		
28-31	Catholic Schools Week		<u> </u>		

^{*}All Dates are Tentative. This calendar may be altered or extended in case of an emergency closing of school.